8 6 7 8

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

DUPLICATE 1 PAGE 1

					SER	VICE ADVISOR:	393 R.	DEWAYNE F	FOOTE	
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL				VIN LICENSE		MILEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG
	98 ACURA NSX				JH4NA	2168WT000125		679/	679	Т977
DEL DATE	PROD. D	DATE	WARR. EXP.	R. EXP. PROMISED		PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D.	ATE
01JAN98				17:00 12			52.00		12AUG	98
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTION:	S:					
07:49 12	AUG98	13:1	13 12AUG9	8						
LINE OPCO			TPE HOURS				LIST	NET	TOTA	AL
A CUST REG 9996	WIRED 42	RAI	CA 1.50		HE FUSE	PANEL	*****	78.00	78.7	00
	REPRO 42 35114	GRAN 1 -SZ3	MED VALE CA 1.00 3-A01 KEY	T AND ALI , BLANK		. KEYS	29.00	52.00 23.00	52.0 23.0	
CUSTOMER I	PAY SH	OP C	CHARGE FO	REPAIR	ORDER				7.6	65



ON DELIALE OF CEDVICING DEALED I HEDERY CEDTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	130.00
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	23.00
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT. NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in	MISC. CHARGES	7.65
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.		TOTAL CHARGES	160.65
	connection with the sale of this item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
		SALES TAX	13.26
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	173.91

9990

INVOICE



52.00



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

				SE	RVICE ADVISOR:	215 LAU	JRA THOMPS	SON	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG
	98	8 ACURA NSX		JH4N	NA2168WT000125		1941/1941		T151
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE

01JAN98 17:00 05NOV98 R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS:

07:36 05NOV98 13:43 05NOV98

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL

A CUST STATES SPEED CONTROL MODULE-PARTS HERE RECALL

CAUSE: PCM

121143 REPLACE PCM

421 WA93 0.30

1 37820-PBY-A04RM ELECTRONIC CO*RM*

(N/C)

(N/C)

05NOV98

FC: 485.K43

PART#: 37820-PBY-A03

COUNT: 1

CLAIM TYPE: W AUTH CODE:

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

(SIGNED)

The factory warranty constitutes all The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemlitems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items. item/items.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

TOTALS DESCRIPTION LABOR AMOUNT 0.00 PARTS AMOUNT 0.00 GAS, OIL, LUBE 0.00 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 0.00 TOTAL CHARGES 0.00 0.00 LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX 0.00 PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 0.00

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

PAGE 1

					SER\	/ICE ADVISOR:	393 R.	DEWAYNE F	OOTE		
COLOR	YEAR MAKE/MODEL					VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	MILEAGE IN/ OUT		
	98	ACU.	RA NSX		JH4NA2168WT000125			2110/2110		T830	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	SED	ED PO NO.		PAYMENT	INV. DA	ATE	
01JAN98				17:00 31	DEC98		60.00		31DEC98		
R.O. OPEI	NED		READY	OPTIONS	S:						
_08:15 311			48 31DEC9								
LINE OPCO			YPE HOURS				LIST	NET	TOTA	L	
1	LÜBE, 4 1540	OIL,. 21 0-PL	TER AND FILTE CA 0.40 2-004 FIL 000 WASHE	TER, OIL			14.25 0.80	9.26 10.00 0.80	9.2 10.0 0.8	0	
LUBE OIL	10 m 510					******	*****	7.50	7.5	_	
CUSTOMER 1	PAY S	HOP&	HAZRDS WS	T FOR REP	AIR ORL)EK			1.0	10	





ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	9.26
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	10.80
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	7.50
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE, RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to	MISC. CHARGES	1.00
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	assume for it any liability in	TOTAL CHARGES	28.56
	connection with the sale of this item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
		SALES TAX	2.35
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	-30.91

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

PAGE 1

				SERV	ICE ADVISOR:	236 871	(423) 833-3. MBERLY R.		7
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL		J. J. J.	VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG
DEL DATE	1998 ACURA NSX PROD. DATE WARR, EXP. PROM		PROMIS	JH4NA2168WT00		RATE	5744/	/5745 I INV. DA	T389
DELOATE	PROD. DA	WARR, EXF.	PROMIS	SED	FO NO.	NATE	PATIVIENT	INV. DA	(IE
01JAN1998			17:00 09	NOV99		60.00		09NOV19	99
R.O. OPE	NED	READY	OPTIONS	S:					
07.41 000	07700	6.49 00NOTO							
- Andrewson - Andr		6:48 09NOV9				LIST	NET	TOTA	Т.
		VICE ACURA				TILOI	1111	1017.	
LOF :	LUBE,OI 421 15400- 94109-	L, AND FILTE	TER, OIL			14.40	9.26 14.40 0.80	9.2 14.4 0.8	0
LUBE ENGI	NE OIL	CA					7.50	7.5	0
	***		*****	*****	******	*****		, • 3	
	NORMAL 421				****	****	0.00	0.0	0
C CK HEAD	LIGHTS,	WHEN SHINI	NG ON A W	ALL, SE	ES LIKE A "Z	" SHAPE-	ADVISE		
ELM 1	NOTHING 421	ABNORMAL F CA 0.00	OUND		*****		0.00	0.0	0
15K NOT TIME, CU NOT HIGH SERVICE CUSTOMER	PAY SHO PERFOR USTOMER H ENOUG TO PER R TO BR	P&HAZRDS WS MED AT THIS 'S MILE AGE H AT THIS FO RM 15K. ING CAR BAC	T FOR REF IS K FOR					1.2	2
CUSTOME	RS MILE H TRANS	WE WILL MO AGE & PERFO SERVICE WH SE R.	RM						

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	9.26
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	15.20
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	7.50
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT. NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	Saller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to	MISC. CHARGES	1.22
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this	TOTAL CHARGES	33.18
	item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
		SALES TAX	2.73
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	35.91

2 1 9 9 3

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

DUPLICATE 2 PAGE 1

					SER	VICE ADVISOR:	236 KIM	BERLY R.	DONAHUI	3
COLOR	YEAR	AR MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE	MILEAGE IN/ OUT	
1-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00		8 ACURA NSX		,	JH4NA2168WT0001			8524/8524		T888
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE WARR. EXP. PROMISED		ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE		
01JAN1998						62.50	1	6SEP200	00	
R.O. OPEI	NED		READY	OPTIONS	S:					
07:57 16SI	EP00	09:	11 16SEP0	0						
LINE OPCO			YPE HOURS	W.			LIST	NET	TOTA	AL
A ACURA VI			LINIC	T11T0						
AVCC		A VE. 35	H CARE CL CA 0.40					11.56	11.5	- 6
1			2-004 FIL				14.55	10.00	10.0	
			000 WASHE				0.80	0.80	0.8	
				BER (550M	M)		4.90	4.90	9.8	
	*	***	*****	*****	****	******	*****	**		
CUSTOMER I THANK YOUR SERVINSPECTI EVERYTHI	OU FOR VICE (ION C(ING L(R PAC CLIN OMPL	RTICIPATI IC, KIM. ETE, GOOD AT	NG IN	AIR OR	DER			1.6	51
AT 11,52										

(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	36.55
		SALES TAX	/ 2.\78
	connection with the sale of this item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	/ 0\ 00
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in	TOTAL CHARGES	3/3.77
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT		MISC. CHARGES	V .61
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0/00
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	\ 0.00
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	\20.6Ø
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	\ 11.56/
ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS /

2 2 2 4 6

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

PAGE 1

					SE	RVICE ADVISOR:	236 KTI	MBERLY R. 1		7	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		J	VIN	LICENSE				
	1998	ACURA NSX		JH4NA2168WT000125			8921/8919		T113		
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	SED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT		INV. DATE	
01JAN1998				WAIT			62.50	2	7SEP200	00	
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIONS	S:						
12:53 27S	FDAA	15.	49 27SEPO								
LINE OPCO		_	YPE HOURS				LIST	NET	TOTA	ΑL	
A PERFORM	4-WH	EEL .	ALIGNMENT	, CUSTOME	ER WISE	HES TO SPEAK T	TO TECH I	BEFORE			
			DONE								
BOM					REQUES	STED SPECS		02.75	00 -	, -	
		35 ****	CA 1.50		*****	******	******	93.75	93.7	5	
CUSTOMER			AN ELECTRIC PROPERTY CASE					AND PAGE	4.6	59	
SET ALI			The second secon							-	
PROVIDE	D BY	CUST	OMER. AD	VISED							
CUSTOME	R THA	r a l	REDUCTION	IN							
HANDLIN	·										
CUSTOME			OF BEFORE								
			THANK YO	U FOR							
YOUR BU	SINES	o, KII	Μ.								

ON BEHALF OF OFBUICING DEALER I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	93.75
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	0.00
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT. NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to	MISC. CHARGES	4.69
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this	TOTAL CHARGES	98.44
	item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	0.00
		SALES TAX	8.12
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	106.56

2 5 4 5 0

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

DEL DATE PROD. DATE WARR. EXP. PROMISED PO NO. RATE PAYMENT INV. DATE			Ξ						
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL			VIN				TAC
				JH4NA2168WT000125			9984	/9986	T86
DEL DATE	PROD. DA	ATE WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	SED PO NO.		RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	ATE
01JAN1998			WAIT			62.50	COUPS	UPS 21MAR2001	
R.O. OPEN	NED	READY	OPTIONS	S:					
13:20 21MA LINE OPCOD A C/S BATT	DE TECH	4:50 21MARC I TYPE HOURS DEAD, ADVS				LIS	T NET	TOTA	ŁΓ
1 FC: 56	00 BATI 421 31500- 50.D03 31500	DEAD TERY - REPLA WA93 0.00 SD4-A11AH E		24F/550	AMP)			(N/C	
	PAY BAT REPLACE 421 31500-	TERY D BATTERY. CA 1.00 SD4-A11AH B	ATTERY (2	24F/5502	**************************************	70.4	62.50 0 52.80		
CUSTOMER F THANK YO BUSINESS	PAY SHO DU FOR	P&HAZRDS WS						6.9	12

ON DELIANS OF CERVICING DEALER I HERERY CERTIES THAT THE	STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE	The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to	LABOR AMOUNT	62.50
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE	the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all	PARTS AMOUNT	52.80
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED	warranties either express or implied, including any implied	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS	warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT	Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to	MISC. CHARGES	6.92
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.	assume for it any liability in	TOTAL CHARGES	122.22
The state of the s	connection with the sale of this item/items.	LESS INSURANCE	6.92
		SALES TAX	10.09
(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	125.39

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 227 DAVID PELFREY COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG 1998 JH4NA2168WT000125 ACURA NSX 11096/11096 PROD. DATE WARR, EXP. PROMISED DEL DATE PO NO. RATE PAYMENT INV. DATE 01JAN1998 17:00 26MAY01 62.50 26MAY2001 R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS:

09:35 26MAY01 10:07 26MAY01 LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL A LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER LOF LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER 421 CA 0.40 11.56 11.56 15400-PL2-004 FILTER, OIL 14.55 10.00 10.00 1 94109-14000 WASHER (14MM) 0.80 0.80 0.80 LUBE ENGINE OIL 8.50

CA 8.50

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

1.34

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL OF YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. SHOULD YOU RECEIVE A SURVEY, PLEASE COMPLETE AND MAIL BACK. WE STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE SO IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED LESS THAN THAT, PLEASE CONTACT THE SERVICE MANAGER, DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE. MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

The factory warranty constitutes all The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemlitems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	11.56
PARTS AMOUNT	10.80
GAS, OIL, LUBE	8.50
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	1.34
TOTAL CHARGES	32.20
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
SALES TAX	2.65
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	34.85

INVOICE

PAGE 1

ACURA



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421

(423) 855-5454

						SERVI	CE ADVISOR:	295 JOH	N CANTREL	L	
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL			5-22-5-	VIN	LICENSE		E IN/ OUT	TAG	
	1998	ACURA NSX			JH4NA21	68WT000125		14388/	14388	T669	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.		PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT INV. DA		ATE
01JAN1998			WAIT					62.50	2	3MAR200)2
R.O. OPE	NED		READY		OPTIONS	3:					
08:34 23M	AR02	11:	32 23MAR0	2							
LINE OPCOL			YPE HOURS					LIST	NET	TOTA	AL
			ICE (ACURA								
15000	3000		MILE SER		E (ACUR	A)					
102		21	CA 3.00						187.50	187.5	-
1			2-004 FIL							0.0	
1			000 WASHE							0.0	
			7-A00 ELE			CLEANER				0.0	
			31 W/s sc							0.0	
			09 OIL,MA							0.0	
1	15000)-SE	RVICE-PKG	SP	ECIAL			73.50	73.50	73.5	50
LUBE ENGIN	ME OII	٠									
			CA						8.50	8.5	50
	**	***	*****	***	*****	*****	*****	*****	**		
CUSTOMER I	PAY SH	HOP&	HAZRDS WS	TF	OR REP	AIR ORDE	R			12.0	0

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE
SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO
OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE
VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED
UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY
ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS
CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT
NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

(SIGNED)

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER
The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	304.72
SALES TAX	23.22
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
TOTAL CHARGES	281.50
MISC. CHARGES	12.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
GAS, OIL, LUBE	8.50
PARTS AMOUNT	73.50
LABOR AMOUNT	187.50
DESCRIPTION	TOTALS

304.72

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

(DATE)

3 1 7 3 4

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 355 LINDA CUSTER

COLOR	YEAR MAKE/MODEL			VIN		LICENSE	MILEAG	MILEAGE IN/ OUT	
	1998 A	CURA NSX		JH4N	A2168WT000125		14948,	/14948	T390
DEL DATE	PROD. DA	TE WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DATE	
11JUL1998			WAIT			62.50		28MAY20	02
R.O. OPEN	IED	READY	OPTIONS	S:					

13:04 28MAY02 12:58 28MAY02

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL A INSIDE MIRROR DISCOLORED SOP 828150 INSIDE MIRROR AND/OR BASE - REPLACE. 421 WA93 0.20 12.50 12.50 1 76400-SLO-003ZA MIR, RR. VIEW *NH1L* 129.61 108.85 108.85

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL OF YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. SHOULD YOU RECEIVE A SURVEY, PLEASE COMPLETE AND MAIL BACK. WE STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE SO IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED LESS THAN THAT, PLEASE CONTACT THE SERVICE MANAGER, DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!!!!!!!!

(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER
The factory warranty constitutes all
of the warranties with respect to
the sale of this itemlitems. The
Seller hereby expressly disclaims all
warranties either express or
implied, including any implied
warranty of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose.
Seller neither assumes nor
authorizes any other person to
assume for it any liability in
connection with the sale of this
item/items. item/items.

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	0.00
PARTS AMOUNT	0.00
GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	0.00
TOTAL CHARGES	0.00
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
SALES TAX	0.00
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	0 00

3 4 3 8 2

INVOICE

ACURA



mazpa

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 295 JOHN CANTRELL

COLOR	YEAR	MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG	
	1998 ACU	RA NSX	7	JH4NA2168WT000125			18895/	18895	T372	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	ATE.	
11JUL1998			WAIT			68.00	68.00 13NOV2			
R.O. OPE	NED	READY	OPTIONS	S:						
15:03 13NG	OV02 16:	12 13NOVC	2							
LINE OPCO	DE TECH T	YPE HOURS			LIST	NET	TOTA	L		
A LUBE, OI	L, AND FIL	TER								
LOF]		AND FILTE								
		OFA 0.40					11.56	11.5	66	
1	15400-PL	2-004 FII	TER, OIL			14.83	10.00	10.0	0	
1		000 WASHE				0.80	0.80	0.8	0	
LUBE ENGI	NE OIL									
		CA			8.50	8.5	0			
	****	******	******	*****	*****	******	***			
CUSTOMER I	PAY SHOP&	HAZRDS WS	T FOR REP	AIR OR	DER			1.3	4	
			TH	IANK YO	U FOR CHOOSI	NG PYE FO	OR ALL OF	YOUR		
			7.17	TTOMOTT	ME CEDVICE N	TEEDS SHO	TITO VOII P	ECETVE		

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. SHOULD YOU RECEIVE A SURVEY, PLEASE COMPLETE AND MAIL BACK. WE STRIVE FOR EXCELLENCE SO IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED LESS THAN THAT, PLEASE CONTACT THE SERVICE MANAGER DARRELL BOYD SOON AS POSSIBLE!!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

(SIGNED)

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER
The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items. item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

TOTALS DESCRIPTION LABOR AMOUNT 11.56 PARTS AMOUNT 10.80 GAS, OIL, LUBE 8.50 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 1.34 TOTAL CHARGES 32.20 LESS INSURANCE 0.00 SALES TAX 2.98 **PLEASE PAY** THIS AMOUNT 35.18

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

(DATE)

MAKE/MODEL

38373

INVOICE

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

0.00

0.00

0.00

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 295 JOHN CANTRELL VIN LICENSE MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG JH4NA2168WT000125 19943/19943 T699

998 ACURA NSX DEL DATE PROD. DATE WARR, EXP. PROMISED PO NO. RATE **PAYMENT** INV. DATE 72.50 130CT2003 11JUL1998 WAIT OPTIONS: R.O. OPENED READY

11:43 13OCT03 13:20 13OCT03

YEAR

COLOR

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL 45 POINT INSPECTION. BOM INSPECTION COMPLETE TO SPECS

209 CA 0.00 *****************

B** VEH WINDSHIELD WASHER NOZZLES ARE NOT WORKING CORRECTLY: CK AND

ADVISE

BOM CLEARED RESTRICTION FROM SPRAYER NOZZLES

209 CA 0.00 0.00 ****************

> THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL OF YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. SHOULD YOU RECEIVE A SURVEY, THIS IS OUR REPORT CARD, PLEASE COMPLETE AND MAIL BACK. WE STRIVE FOR 100% EXCELLENCE SO IF YOU FEEL THAT YOU HAVE RECEIVED LESS THAN THAT, PLEASE CONTACT OUR

> SVC MGR MICHAEL MOORE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/fitems. item/items.

THIS AMOUNT

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

PLEASE PAY	
SALES TAX	0.00
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
TOTAL CHARGES	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	0.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
PARTS AMOUNT	0.00
LABOR AMOUNT	0.00
DESCRIPTION	TOTALS

0.00

4 1 3 0 1

TZE ACURA

INVOICE

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 227 DAVID PELFREY COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL LICENSE MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG ACURA NSX JH4NA2168WT000125 1998 21749/21749 T81 PROD. DATE WARR, EXP. **PROMISED** PO NO. RATE DEL DATE PAYMENT INV. DATE 11JUL1998 17:00 16JUN04 78.00 COUPP 16JUN2004 OPTIONS: R.O. OPENED READY

12:51 16JUN04 | 13:22 16JUN04

LIST NET LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS TOTAL LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER LOF LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER 11.56 546CLOFA 0.40 11.56 15400-PLM-A02 FILTER, OIL 8.97 8.97 8.97 1 94109-14000 WASHER, DRAIN (14MM) 0.95 0.95 0.95 LUBE ENGINE OIL CLOFA 14.75 14.75 *****************

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

1.29

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS IN REGUARDS TO YOUR RECENT VISIT PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT OUR SERVICE MANAGER DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. ONCE AGAIN THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\()tems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION TOTALS LABOR AMOUNT 11.56 9.92 PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE 14.75 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 1.29 TOTAL CHARGES 15.51 LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX 3.46 PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT 25.47

(SIGNED) DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON (DATE)

CUSTOMER COPY

4 3 5 0 5

INVOICE



2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

						SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	295 J	OHN (CANTRE	LL		
COLOR	YEAR MAKE/MODEL			VIN		LICENSE		MILEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG			
	1998	ACU.	RA NSX			JH4NA	A2168WT000125			24729	/24729	T833	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.		PROMISED		PO NO.	RATE	PA	PAYMENT		INV. DATE	
1JUL1998				WA	IT			78.00	COUE	PP (08DEC200)4	
R.O. OPEN	IED		READY		OPTIONS	S:							
1.17 0000	2001	12.	00 000000	Λ									

11:17 08DEC04 | 12:08 08DEC04 |

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS	LIST	NET	TOTAL	
A LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER				
LOF LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER				
421CLOFA 0.40		11.56	11.56	
1 15400-PL2-004 FILTER, OIL	20.66	20.66	20.66	
1 94109-14000 WASHER, DRAIN (14MM)	0.95	0.95	0.95	
LUBE ENGINE OIL				
CLOFA		14.75	14.75	
****************	*	8 1250 N 320		

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

1.99

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS IN REGUARDS TO YOUR RECENT VISIT PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT OUR SERVICE MANAGER DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. ONCE AGAIN THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

The factory warranty constitutes all
of the warranties with respect to
the sale of this itemlitems. The
Seller hereby expressly disclaims all
warranties either express or
implied, including any implied
warranty of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose.
Seller neither assumes nor
authorizes any other person to
assume for it any liability in
connection with the sale of this
item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	11.56
PARTS AMOUNT	21.61
GAS, OIL, LUBE	14.75
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	1.99
TOTAL CHARGES	49.91
LESS INSURANCE	15.51
SALES TAX	4.61
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	39 01

INVOICE



2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

16.00

PAGE 1

					SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	295 J	OHN CANTR	ELL	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL			VIN	LICENS	SE MILE	AGE IN/ OUT	TAG
	1998	ACU.	RA NSX	11	JH4NA	2168WT000125		2715	8/27158	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	SED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
11JUL1998				WAIT			78.00	COUPP	05JAN200	6
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTION:	S:					
11:37 05J	AN06	12:	23 05JAN0	6						
LINE OPCOI	DE TEC	HT	YPE HOURS				LIS	T NE	TOTA	L
A LUBE, OII	L, AND	FIL	TER							
LOF 1	LUBE, C)IL,	AND FILTE	R						
	42	21CL	OFA 0.40					11.5	6 11.5	6
1	15400	-PL	2-004 FIL	TER, OIL			20.6	6 20.6	6 20.6	6
1	713 " "14112-141" 1514" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 141" " 1				(14MM)		0.9	5 0.9	5 0.9	5
LUBE Engir	ne Oil									

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

CLOFA

1.99

16.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS IN REGUARDS TO YOUR RECENT VISIT PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT OUR SERVICE MANAGER DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. ONCE AGAIN THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

(SIGNED)

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemitiems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	11.56
PARTS AMOUNT	21.61
GAS, OIL, LUBE	16.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	1.99
TOTAL CHARGES	51.16
LESS INSURANCE	15.51
SALES TAX	4.73
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	40.38

INVOICE



2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

						SERV	ICE ADVISOR:	227 DAY	VID PELFRI	EY	
COLOR	COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL			VIN		LICENSE	MILEAG	MILEAGE IN/ OUT			
	1998	ACU	RA NSX		J	H4NA2	168WT000125		30575	/30575	T497
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.		PROMISED		PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE
11JUL1998				17:	00 21DE	C06		78.00		21DEC2	006
R.O. OPEN	VED		READY		OPTIONS:			2			
07:41 21DE	EC06	15:	30 21DEC0	6							
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS								LIST	NET	TOT	AL

A 30,000 MILE SERVICE (ACURA) 30000A 30,000 MILE SERVICE (ACURA) 3.00 421 CA 234.00 234.00 1 15400-PL2-004 FILTER, OIL 18.67 18.67 18.67 1 94109-14000 WASHER, DRAIN (14MM) 0.95 0.95 0.95 17220-PR7-A00 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 54.11 54.11 54.11 1 10 CLEANER, FUEL 12.50 12.50 12.50 1 08798-9025A FLUID 7.12 7.12 7.12 3 08798-9031A FLUID, MT 06 7.88 7.88 23.64 LUBE ENGINE OIL CA 16.00 16.00 ****************

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

20.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PYE FOR ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NEEDS. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS OR QUESTIONS IN REGUARDS TO YOUR RECENT VISIT PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT OUR SERVICE MANAGER DAVID PELFREY AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. ONCE AGAIN THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!!!!!!!!

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE. The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\text{items}. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	234.00
PARTS AMOUNT	116.99
GAS, OIL, LUBE	16.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	20.00
TOTAL CHARGES	386.99
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
SALES TAX	35.80
PLEASE PAY	

THIS AMOUNT

57518

INVOICE

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

						SERV	/ICE ADVISOR:	800 JE	REMY JENK	INS	
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEAG	E IN/ OUT	TAG
	1998	ACU	RA NSX		JH	4NA2	2168WT000125		33505/	/33505	
DEL DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	F	PROMISED		PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DA	TE
11JUL1998				17:0	00 30NOV	07		80.00		30NOV20	07
R.O. OPEN	NED		READY	0	PTIONS:						
12:04 30NO	OV07	13:	08 30NOV0	7							
			YPE HOURS	1				LIST	NET	TOTA	L
A LUBE, OII			TER AND FILTE	ים							
1	6 1540	00CL 0-PL	OFA 0.40 2-315 FII 000 WASHE	TER,		MM)		12.55	11.56 12.55	11.5	5
LUBE ENGIN			UUU WASHE	K, DK	CAIN (14	1•П•1)		0.99	0.81	0.8	T
			CA						16.00	16.0	0
CITCHOMED I							*********	*****	***		
CUSTOMER I	AY S.	HOP&	HAZRDS WS	T FOR	REPAIR	ORL	ER			1.4	9

THANKS FOR CHOOSING PYE ACURA FOR YOUR SERVICE NEEDS. IF FOR ANY REASON YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED WITH YOUR SERVICE EXPERIENCE PLEASE CONTACT SERVICE MANAGER RON ADAMS

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

(SIGNED)

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

The factory warranty constitutes all
of the warranties with respect to
the sale of this item\text{items.} The
Seller hereby expressly disclaims all
warranties either express or
implied, including any implied
warranty of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose.
Seller neither assumes nor
authorizes any other person to
assume for it any liability in
connection with the sale of this
item/items.

DESCRIPTION TOTALS LABOR AMOUNT 11.56 PARTS AMOUNT 13.36 GAS, OIL, LUBE 16.00 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 1.49 TOTAL CHARGES 42.41 LESS INSURANCE 0.00 SALES TAX 3.92 **PLEASE PAY** THIS AMOUNT

46.33

INVOICE



2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

					S	SERVI	CE ADVISOR:	167 STE	EVEN L WR	IGHT	
COLOR	YEAR MAKE/MODEL				VIN	LICENSE	MILEAGE IN/ OUT		TAG		
	1998 ACURA NSX				JH4NA2168WT000125		.68WT000125		34534	/34534	T1912
DEL DATE	PROD. D		WARR. EXP.	PR	ROMISED		PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. D	ATE
11JUL1998					24JUL0	8		95.00		24JUL2	800
R.O. OPEN	NED		READY	OP	TIONS:						
07:31 17J			5 24JUL0								
LINE OPCOI							<u> </u>	LIST	NET	TOT	AL
A AC BLOWE BOM E					EED-ADVI ISTOR/DI		STIC TIME				
	42	1	CA 4.00						380.00	380.	00
1	79340	-SLO	-A01 TRA	NSISTO	OR ASSY.			293.45	293.45	293.	45
BOM I	REPLAC COMPU		CONTROL	UNIT((ILLUMIN	IATIC	N &				
	42	1	CA 1.00						95.00	95.	00
1	1 79650-SL0-A03 ILLUMINATION ASSY.						1175.58	1175.58	1175.		
1	79610	-SLO	-A02 COM	PUTER	ASSY.			902.45	902.45	902.	
	**	***	*****	*****	******	***	*****	******	**		
CUSTOMER I	PAY SH	OP&H	AZRDS WS	T FOR	REPAIR	ORDE	R			20.	00

THANKS FOR CHOOSING PYE ACURA FOR YOUR SERVICE NEEDS. IF FOR ANY REASON YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED WITH YOUR SERVICE EXPERIENCE PLEASE CONTACT SERVICE MANAGER RON ADAMS

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemitiems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
LABOR AMOUNT	475.00
PARTS AMOUNT	2371.48
GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
MISC. CHARGES	20.00
TOTAL CHARGES	2866.48
LESS INSURANCE	0.00
SALES TAX	265.15
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	2121 62

Bavarian Auto, Inc.

6150 Enterprise Park Drive Chattanooga, TN 37416 (423) 499-8800 Specializing in Quality Service

1998 Acura NSX

License #

Invoice # 22408

Mileage In37164

Out:37164

Inv Date: October 16, 2009 @ 7:43am

VIN:

Engine:V6 3.2L, 3179cc, Gas, FI

Transmission:

Color: Unit #: PO #

Service Writer: Patricia Vickery

Status: Posted

Mfg. Date:

Driver: Galante, Ron

Vehicle Pro	blems Requests	for Service	Services Performed	Qty	Price	Ext
	& balance tires vice - Mount & balance f	our tires w/aspec	et ratio of 50 or greater. MDR			120.00
Labor Sei	vice - Parts Sold MDR					0.00
N	VALVESTEM	Valve, tire, all	cars	4.00	2.00	8.00
Ν	WHEELWEIGHT	Weight, whee	el	4.00	2.00	8.00
	vice - Drove car to the Ir ne County Emission Insp		off Bonny Oaks Drive. Ran car MDR			10.00

C/S please run car thru emissions.

Warranty

Parts & Service carry a 12 months/12,000 mile warranty unless otherwise noted on invoice. No returns on electrical parts. A standard charge for service is sometimes made rather than a charge for the actual time of repair. Thanks for choosing us as your automotive repair facility!

I hereby authorize the repair work listed herein, including sublet work, to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate the described vehicle for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express lien is acknowledged on said vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. I agree to be responsible for all costs of collection of any unpaid amounts including, but not limited to: court costs, attorney's fees, returned check charges and interest. If vehicle is returned to me without repair service being performed, a diagnostic and handling fee (including reassembly) may be charged

Terms. We accept Visa, MC. AMEX, Discover, Checks and Cash

Customer acknowledges receipt of merchandise and services

Invoice Summary Parts

\$16.00 Labor \$130.00 Supply Charge \$0.76 Haz. Materials \$5.20

Sub Total \$151.96 Sales Tax (DEF) \$2.03

Discard old parts

Original Estimate:

\$153.99

Total

\$153.99

Page 1 of 1

CUSTOMER #: 8865091

65107

INVOICE



2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

SERVICE ADVISOR: 352 RAY MCCLOUD COLOR YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE MILEAGE IN/ OUT TAG 98 ACURA NSX JH4NA2168WT000125 38003/38003 PROMISED INV. DATE DEL DATE PROD. DATE WARR. EXP. PO NO. RATE PAYMENT WAIT 20NOV09 95.00 CASH 20NOV09 11JUL98 DD

R.O. OPENED READY OPTIONS:

11:02 20NOV09 11:38 20NOV09

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL A WITH PENNZOIL 5W20 OR FULL SYNTHTIC LOF WITH PENNZOIL 5W20 OR FULL SYNTHTIC 600CLOFA 0.40 11.56 11.56 1 15400-PL2-505 FILTER, OIL 13.15 13.15 13.15 1 94109-14000 WASHER, DRAIN (14MM) 0.81 0.81 0.81 LUBE ENGINE OIL CLOFA 17.50 17.50 FC:

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP&HAZRDS WST FOR REPAIR ORDER

1.53

THANKS FOR CHOOSING PYE ACURA FOR YOUR SERVICE NEEDS. IF FOR ANY REASON YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED WITH YOUR SERVICE EXPERIENCE PLEASE CONTACT SERVICE MANAGER RON ADAMS

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\text{items.} The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

DESCRIPTION	TOTALS					
LABOR AMOUNT	11.56					
PARTS AMOUNT	13.96					
GAS, OIL, LUBE	17.50					
SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00					
MISC. CHARGES	1.53					
TOTAL CHARGES	44.55					
LESS INSURANCE	0.00					
SALES TAX	4.11					
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	48.66					

Bavarian Auto, Inc.

6150 Enterprise Park Drive Chattanooga, TN 37416 (423) 499-8800 Specializing in Quality Service

28656

1998 Acura NSX T

License # 98 NSX

Inv Date: 4/08/2013

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

ODO In:422065 Out: 422065 Color:

Service Writer: Christopher Hinson

Invoice Summary

Engine: V6 3.2L, 3179cc, Gas, FI

Mfg. Date:

Status: Posted

Trans:

A y3

Warranty

Driver: Galante, Ron

PO#

Unit#

Vehicle Problems	Requests for Service	Services Performed	Qty	Price	Ext
ustomer requests tha	t: The vehicle needs an Oil ar	nd Filter Service.			
	Filter Service Only. Includes levels, belts, hoses and tires.	5 quarts of oil and an oil filter. We MF			17.50
New	Oil, Mobil 10	w30 Synthetic	5.50	7.73	42.52
New	Filter, Oil		1.00	15.15	15.15
Labor Service - Con	plimentary hand wash of your	car and vacuum of the inside. MF			0.00

Parts & Service carry a 12 months/12,000 mile warranty unless otherwise noted on invoice. No returns on electrical parts. A standard charge for service is sometimes made rather than a charge for the actual time of repair. Thanks for choosing us as your automotive repair facility!	American Express	\$85.12	Parts Labor Supply Charge	57.67 17.50 2.74
I hereby authorize the repair work listed herein, including sublet work, to be done along with the necessary materials. You and your employees may operate the described vehicle for the purposes of testing, inspection or delivery at my risk. An express lien is acknowledged on said vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in case of fire, theft, accident or any other cause beyond your control. I agree to be responsible for all costs of collection of any unpaid amounts including, but not limited to: court costs, attorney's fees, returned check charges and interest. If vehicle is returned to me without repair service being performed, a diagnostic and handling fee (including reassembly) may be charged.				
X	Tax Breakdown:			
Terms: We accept Visa, MC, AMEX, Discover, Checks and Cash				
X			Sub Total	77.91
Customer acknowledges receipt of merchandise and services			Sales Tax (DEF)	7.21
Page 1 of 1 Discard old parts	Original Estimate:		Total	85.12

Posted 4/08/13 12:33PM

Bavarian Auto, Inc.

6150 Enterprise Park Drive Chattanooga, TN 37416 (423) 499-8800 Specializing in Quality Service

Invoice #

35113

1998 Acura NSX T

License # 98 NSX ODO In:45606 Out: 45606 Inv Date: 4/08/2016 @ 8:57am

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

Color:

Service Writer: Christopher Hinson

Invoice Summary

Engine: V6 3.2L, 3179cc, Gas, FI Trans:

Warranty

Mfg. Date:

Status: Posted

Driver:

Unit#

PO#

Vehicle Probl	lems Request	ts for Service	Services Performed	Qty	Price	Ext
Customer requ	uests that: The vehicl	e needs an Oil ar	nd Filter Service.			mekale et e
	ice - Oil & Filter Servicet all fluid levels, belts,		5 quarts of oil and an oil filter. We JBS			19.50
New	15400-PL2-505	Filter, Oil		1.00	13.68	13.68
New	007192427744	Oil 10W-30	standard (qts)	5.50	7.78	42.79

Parts & Service carry a 12 months/12,000 mile warranty unless otherwise note on invoice. No returns on electrical parts. A standard charge for service is sometimes made rather than a charge for the actual time of repair. Thanks for choosing us as your automotive repair facility! Thave authorized and acknowledge the repair and service work listed herein, including sublet work, that performed along with the necessary materials. Lagree to be responsible for payment of the total listed or invoice and for all costs of collection of any unpaid amounts including, but not limited to, court costs attorney's fees, returned check charges and interest. Terms: We accept Visa, MC, AMEX, Discover, Debit and Cash	r was	85.92	Parts Labor Supply Charge	56.47 19.50 2.68
Customer acknowledges warranty and receipt of merchandise and services.	Tax Breakdown: Default Sales Tax	7.27	Sub Total Sales Tax (DEF)	78.65 7.27
Page 1 of 1 Discard old part	S Original Estimate:	300.72	Total	85.92

Posted 4/08/16 11:25AM

INVOICE



Acura of Chattanooga

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

					SFR\/	ICE ADVISO	OR: 13	0016 2	ALEXANDE	R HATCH	IER
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		<u> </u>	VIN		ICENSE		E IN / OUT	TAG
	98	ACU	JRA NSX		JH4NA:	2168WT000	125		46084	/46084	T1341
DEL. DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	R/	ATE .	PAYMENT	INV.	DATE
11JUL98 D				18:00 19	PAUG16		9	9.00	CASH	19AU0	316
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIONS	S:						
08:14 19A	11016	00.	57 10NIIC1	6							
LINE OPCO							LI	ST	NE	T	TOTAL
A REAR BR			112 110010								
BR2	REAR	BRAK	Œ JOB								
	1300	41	ISP 0.00								(N/C)
PARTS:			LABOR:			The Color of the C				\ :	0.00
	*	***	******	*****	*****	*****	****	****	***		
B 45K SER	VICE	NO C	IL CHANGE								
00 R			ENGINE AIR	Dan Danos i kana antesa e to a turo se e e e e	, BULB	IN DRIVER	S				
			PER BLADE								
			CP 0.00						0.0	0	0.00
			45-003 BUI								3.20
			27-505 ELE			ER					48.80
			10-307 BLA								47.13
			10-307 BLA								70.72
PARTS:			LABOR:			R:				3:	169.85
			******	*****	*****	******	****	****	***		
C ACURA L											
RENT	AL AC	URA	LOANER VE	HICLE	or Barrer						
			ISP 0.00			1000t 1000b	464666666	8500000			(N/C)
PARTS:			LABOR:		OO OTHE		0.00		L LINE C	: :	0.00
			******	*****	*****	*****	****	****	***		
CD20 CUST	OMER	DISC									
anna arram	OMER	D+00	CP						-33.9	97	-33.97
CD20 CUST	OMER	DISC									
			CP		N T 7 TO - N	D			-33.9) /	-33.97
				H.	AVE A G	REAT DAY!					

WARRANTY D	ISCLAIMER: ALL PARTS AND ACCESSOR THE DEALERSHIP AS-IS. THE DEALERSH	HES ARE SOLD AND ALL REPAIRS ARE	*SHOP SUPPLY COSTS:	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
	EXPRESS AND IMPLIED, INCLUDIN				0.00
AUTHORIZES A	ANY OTHER PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT A TS OR PRODUCTS OR THE REPAIR. TH	NY LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH THE	total cost of labor and	PARTS AMOUNT	169.85
ACCECCODIEC	OR DEDAIDS ARE THOSE WHICH MAY BE O	FEEDED BY THE MANUEACTURED OF THE	440.00	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
LIMBLE I OIL IL	TS DISTRIBUTOR AND ONLY SUCH MANI REFORMANCE UNDER SUCH WARRANTIES.	COSTOWIER SHALL NOT BE ENTITLED TO	Order for shop supplies used in connection with	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
DAMAGES FO	M THE DEALERSHIP ANY CONSEQUENTIA R LOSS OF USE, LOSS OF TIME, LOSS OF			MISC. CHARGES *	0.00
	elow, you acknowledge that you w			TOTAL CHARGES	169.85
	perform the services/repairs itemized pportunity to inspect) any replaced pa		LINI FOR OTHERWIPE	LESS INSURANCE	67.94
	ned to you in exchange for your paym		INDICATED.	SALES TAX	9.93
DATE	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	AUTHORIZED DEALERSHIP REF	PRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	111.84

INVOICE



Acura of Chattanooga

2131 Chapman Road Chattanooga, TN 37421 (423) 855-5454

PAGE 1

COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		O.L.II.	VICE ADVISOI		CENSE		AGE IN / OUT	
										50	
	98	ACU	RA NSX		JH4NA	2168WT0001	25		4614	6/46146	T1513
DEL. DATE	PROD.	DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RA	TE	PAYMENT	r IN	V. DATE
11JUL98 D				WAIT 31	LAUG16		9	9.00	CASH	31AU	G16
R.O. OPE	NED		READY	OPTIONS	:						
00 12 217	1701 6	111	26 31AUG1								
			YPE HOURS				LI	ST	N	VET	TOTA
A REAR BR											
NO. 12 COLUMN NO. OF THE PERSON NO. 18 A.			E JOB							~ ~	00 0
			CP 1.00						99.	.00	99.00
PARTS:	12	2.28	LABOR:	99.(OO OTHE	IR:	0.00	TOTA	L LINE	A:	
						*****				Statement of the control of the cont	20 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
B LOANER											
			LOANER VE						0	0.0	0 0
DARTS.	1300	0 00	CP 0.00	0 (оо отне	ER:	0 00	тота	U. I. I.TNE	.00 B·	0.0
PARID.	*	****	******	*****	*****	*****	****	****	***	J.	0.0
C PERFORM	BRAK	E FI	JUID SERVI	CE							
BF P			AKE FLUID								
2	1300		CP 1.00) DDAKE	/DOM 21	- 337 (331)	is of		64.	. 95	64.9 17.7
						R:	0.00	ТОТА	L LINE	C:	82.6
	*	***	*****	*****	*****	******	****	****	***		
D COOLANT						1665° 641 11	sia anisi	Hada			
00 Q			ICE						4.0		40 5
2		DATE OF THE PARTY	CP 0.50	Proce a promotive and a section of the	-21				49	.50	49.5
PARTS:						ER:	0.00	TOTA	L LINE	D:	87.4
	*	***	******			******					
E COMPLIM											
WASH			ENTARY CAR						0	. 00	0.0
PARTS:					о отн	ER:	0.00	TOTA			0.0

CD15 CUST	OMER	DISC									
CI I CI	יי אול די	n amr	CP	T HOD DES	NTD 001	NED.			-58	.70	-58.7
CUSTOMER	PAY W	AST'E	E/SOPPLES			EREAT DAY!					23.2
				П	ZAE W	MEAT DAT:					

	ISCLAIMER: ALL PARTS AND ACCESSO THE DEALERSHIP AS-IS. THE DEALERS	DRIES ARE SOLD AND ALL REPAIRS ARE SHIP HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL	*SHOP SUPPLY COSTS:	DESCRIPTION	TOTALS
WARRANTIES,	EXPRESS AND IMPLIED, INCLUDI		equal to 15% of the	LABOR AMOUNT	213.45
AUTHORIZES A	ANY OTHER PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT	ANY LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH THE	total cost of labor and	PARTS AMOUNT	177.88
ACCESSORIES	OR REPAIRS ARE THOSE WHICH MAY BE	THE ONLY WARRANTIES ON PARTS AND OFFERED BY THE MANUFACTURER OR THE	\$40.00 to the Beneit	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
LIABLE FOR PE	HEURMANCE UNDER SUCH WARRANTIES	NUFACTURER OR DISTRIBUTOR SHALL BE S. CUSTOMER SHALL NOT BE ENTITLED TO	Order for shop supplies used in connection with	SUBLET AMOUNT	0.00
DAMAGES FOR		TAL DAMAGES, DAMAGES TO PROPERTY, OF PROFIT OR INCOME, OR ANY OTHER		MISC. CHARGES *	23.28
By signing b		were notified of and authorized the	ALL PARTS ARE NEW	TOTAL CHARGES	414.61
Dealership to	perform the services/repairs itemize	ed in this Invoice and that you received parts as requested by you. The vehicle	LINI ESS OTHERWISE	LESS INSURANCE	58.70
is being retur	rned to you in exchange for your pay	ment of the Amount Due.	INDICATED.	SALES TAX	34.70
DATE	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	AUTHORIZED DEALERSHIP REI	PRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	390.61

MERLIN AUTO GROUP

Merlin Auto Group 2882 Amwiler Rd

Atlanta GA 30360 (B)(770) 457-2699

(B) (770)457-2699

Invoice Date: 6/28/2019 6:41 PM

Technician: Malcolm (12)

Customer Information

Vehicle Information

Merlin Auto Group

1998 Acura NSX Coupe 3.2L V6 DOHC 24V

2882 Amwiler Rd

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

Atlanta GA 30360

License:

Mileage (mi) 48,178 / 48,178

Vehicle #P000125

Operation/Part	Description	Quantity	Part	Labor	Other	Amoun
NSP3	Perform Phase 3 Inspection					450.00
	PERFORMED PHASE 3 INSPECTION. COMPLETE.		0.00	450.00	0.00	450.00
	Inspection Subtotal:		0.00	450.00	0.00	450.00
ELEC	PER WAF PASSENGER SIDE FRONT TURN SIGNAL LENS IS BROKEN-KEEP OLD PART WITH CAR NO REPAIRS PERFORMED CLOSED REPAIR ORDER FOR END OF MONTH	1.000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
ELEC	REPLACE BLOWER MOTOR RESITOR REPLACED BLOWER MOTOR RESISTOR				×	405.0
	Electrical Subtotal:		0.00	405.00	0.00	405.00
79340SLOA01	ACURA NSX BLOWER FAN POWER TRANSISTOR	1.000	391.13	0.00	0.00	391.13
NPA1326	5/8 INCH HEATER HOSE BULK PER FOOT	1.000	2.28	0.00	0.00	2.28
	Climate Control (HVAC) Subtotal:		393.41	0.00	0.00	393.4
ENGINE	PER WAF REPLACE THE TIMING BELT AND WATERPUMP REPAIRS STILL IN PROCESS/CLOSED REPAIR ORDER FOR THE END OF THE MONTH				e	1,680.0
14400PR7A01	ACURA NSX TIMING BELT	1.000	223.72	0.00	0.00	223.7
	ACURA NSX TENSIONER ADJUSTING BEARING	1.000	159.51	0.00	0.00	159.5
19200PR7A03	ACURA NSX WATER PUMP	1.000	436.16	0.00	0.00	436.1
31110PR7A05	ACURA NSX ALTERNATOR BELT	1.000	54.44	0.00	0.00	54.4
4PK0975	ACURA NSX DRIVE BELT	1.000	11.17	0.00	0.00	11.1
	Tune Up / Scheduled Maintenance Subtotal:		885.00	1,680.00	0.00	2,565.0
					Parts	1,278.4
					Labor	2,535.0
					Subtotal	3,813.4
					Shop Fee	100.0
					Total Due	3,913.4

MERLIN AUTO GROUP

Merlin Auto Group

2882 Amwiler Rd Atlanta GA 30360 (B)(770) 457-2699

Invoice Date: 6/28/2019	6:41 PM	Technician: Malcolm (1	12)			
Custome	er Information	Vehicle Information				
Merlin Auto Group 2882 Amwiler Rd Atlanta GA 30360	(B) (770)457-2699	1998 Acura NSX Coup VIN: JH4NA2168WT00 License: Vehicle #P000125				

Payment:

Other (3,913.41)

Customer Signature

MERLIN AUTO GROUP

Merlin Auto Group

2882 Amwiler Rd Atlanta GA 30360 (B)(770) 457-2699

Invoice Date: 8/8/2019 10:56 AM

Technician: Malcolm (12)

Customer Information

Merlin Auto Group

2882 Amwiler Rd

(B) (770)457-2699

Atlanta GA

30360

Vehicle Information

1998 Acura NSX NSX-T 3.2L V6 DOHC 24V

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

License:

Mileage (mi) 48,186 / 48,186

Vehicle #P000125

Operation/Part	Description	Quantity	Part	Labor	Other	Amount
11841PR7A00	ACURA NSX TIMING COVER GASKET PART THAT WAS NOT BILLED OUT ON REPAIR ORDER 2928	1.000	89.70	0.00	0.00	89.70
	Engine Subtotal:		89.70	0.00	0.00	89.70
					Parts	89.70
					Labor	0.00
					Subtotal	89.70
				Т	otal Due	89.70

Customer Signature

MERLIN AUTO GROUP

Merlin Auto Group

2882 Amwiler Rd Atlanta GA 30360 (B)(770) 457-2699

(B) (770)457-2699

Invoice Date: 7/25/2019 8:37 AM

Technician: Malcolm (12)

Customer Information

Vehicle Information

Merlin Auto Group

1998 Acura NSX NSX-T 3.2L V6 DOHC 24V

2882 Amwiler Rd

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

Mileage (mi) 48,178 / 48,186

Atlanta GA

30360

License:

Vehicle #P000125

Operation/Part	Description	Quantity	Part	Labor	Other	Amount
ENGINE	PER WAF REPLACE THE TIMING BELT-					3,150.00
	CONTINUATION FROM R.O 2833					
	PERFORMED MAJOR BELT SERVICE WITH WATER PUMP AND SPARK PLUGS. REPLACED ALL COVER			1		
	GASKETS WITH NEW. COMPLETE.					
SOP6158	NGK PFR6L-11 SPARK PLUGS	6.000	16.38	0.00	0.00	98.28
12351PR7A00	ACURA NSX GASKET	1.000	32.80	0.00	0.00	32.80
12352PR7A00	ACURA NSX GASKET	1.000	33.08	0.00	0.00	33.08
15613PR7A00	ACURA NSX GASKET	1.000	41.68	0.00	0.00	41.68
12030PR7010	ACURA NSX VALVE COVER GASKET	2.000	82.22	0.00	0.00	164.44
	WITH RUBBER DONUTS					
90049PH7000	ACURA NSX FLANGE BOLT	1.000	5.82	0.00	0.00	5.82
90052PH7000	ACURA NSX FLANGE BOLT	7.000	4.08	0.00	0.00	28.56
91318PY3000	ACURA NSX GASKET	1.000	20.80	0.00	0.00	20.80
11841PR7A00	ACURA NSX TIMING COVER GASKET	1.000	150.80	0.00	0.00	150.80
11816PR7000	ACURA NSX TIMING COVER GROMMET	1.000	10.22	0.00	0.00	10.22
11842PR7A00	ACURA NSX FRONT TIMING COVER GASKET "A"	1.000	13.25	0.00	0.00	13.25
11843PR7A00	ACURA NSX FRONT TIMING COVER GASKET "B"	1.000	13.25	0.00	0.00	13.25
11844PR7A00	ACURA NSX REAR TIMING COVER GASKET "A"	1.000	13.25	0.00	0.00	13.25
11845PR7A00	ACURA NSX REAR TIMING COVER GASKET "B"	1.000	13.25	0.00	0.00	13.25
PEN5W30	PENNZOIL 5W30 SYNTHETIC OIL	5.000	10.50	0.00	0.00	52.50
15400PL2505	ACURA NSX OEM OIL FILTER	1.000	14.58	0.00	0.00	14.58
NPA0020	NAPA CONCENTRATE GREEN	1.000	19.36	0.00	0.00	19.36
	ANTIFREEZE COOLANT 1 GALLON			tros consess		
21225	MAYHEW 5MM METRIC PIN PUNCH SET	1.000	66.61	0.00	0.00	66.61
	OF 4 ** ORDERED PER SHOP MANUAL TO HOLD CAMS STILL DURING BELT REPLACEMENT. (SHOP TOOL)					
THM0449	3M FOAM TAPE 3/4" 108 FT - PER FOOT	2.000	0.25	0.00	0.00	0.50
	Engine Subtotal:		793.03	3,150.00	0.00	3,943.03

MERLIN AUTO GROUP

Merlin Auto Group

2882 Amwiler Rd Atlanta GA 30360 (B)(770) 457-2699

Invoice Date: 7/25/2019 8:37 AM

Technician: Malcolm (12)

Customer Information
Merlin Auto Group

2000 4

2882 Amwiler Rd

(B) (770)457-2699

Atlanta GA

30360

Vehicle Information

1998 Acura NSX NSX-T 3.2L V6 DOHC 24V

VIN: JH4NA2168WT000125

License:

Mileage (mi) 48,178 / 48,186

Vehicle #P000125

Operation/Part	Description	Quantity	Part	Labor	Other	Amount
ELEC	PER WAF PASSENGER SIDE FRONT TURN SIGNAL LENS IS BROKEN-KEEP OLD PART WITH CAR REPLACED BOTH FRONT TURN SIGNAL LENSES					75.00
33302SL0A02	WITH NEW. COMPLETE. ACURA NSX OEM FRONT TURN SIGNAL HOUSING SET	1.000	370.50	0.00	0.00	370.50
	Electrical Subtotal:		370.50	75.00	0.00	445.50
					Parts	1,163.53
					Labor	3,225.00
					Subtotal	4,388.53
					Shop Fee	100.00
					Total Due	4,488.53

Customer Signature